HYPRO® • SHURflo®
MINI-BULK CHEMICAL TRANSFER
Systems & Accessories
w w w.HYPROPUMPS.cOM
AG RunnerTM
Mini-Bulk chemical Transfer System
The SHURflo AG Runner Transfer Pump System is designed to
safely and accurately transfer bulk chemicals to the point of use.

pump to recirculate the suspended chemical components prior to
transferring to the point of use.
Order Information
Part # Flow Meter Type Description
SF-1100-PTS Pump-mounted (FM-1100)
Chemical Transfer Pump with 12 vdc
motor, 20 ft. cable, alligator clips and
in-line fuse (Part # SF-1100), electronic
flow meter, 1-in. npt x 12 ft. Epdm
discharge hose with ball valve/spout, and
1-in. npt x 12 ft. Epdm inlet hose with
1-in. elbow/ball valve/fitting assembly
with locking cam arms
SF-1100-PTSi Inline (FM-1100i)
SF-1100-PTSi-00 No Flow Meter
SF-1105-PTS Pump-mounted (FM-1100)
SF-1105-PTSi Inline (FM-1100i)
See Mini-Bulk Pump (pg. 3) for performance information.
Order Information
Part # Description
SF-1100-REC-DT* Chemical Transfer Pump with 12 VDC motor, 20 ft. cable, alligator
clips & in-line fuse (Part # SF-1100-EPDM valves or SF-1105-Viton
Valves), in-line electronic flow meter (Part # FM-1100i), 1-in. NPT x 12
ft. EPDM discharge hose with ball valve/spout, 3-way valve, tubing and
fittings to allow tank recirculation, and 28" dip tube.SF-1105-REC-DT*
See Mini-Bulk Pump (pg. 3) for performance information.
* DT model includes 28” dip tube.
Mini-Bulk Pumps
Mini-Bulk Flow Meters
The SF-1100 Series Bulk Chemical Pumps are the industry leader.
They are designed for efficiency and power to handle highly viscous
fluids. Servicing the SF-1100 series pump is a rare event, but if
needed, it can be serviced quickly and easily with only a few hand
tools.
•	 Specialized EPDM elastics or Viton option
•	 12 volt DC or 110 volt AC motor option
•	 20 foot cord with alligator clips and in-line fuse (DC only)
•	 Weather protected on/off switch
•	 Internal bypass to protect the pump at shut-off
•	 2” MNPT inlet, 1” FNPT outlet
•	 Capable of priming up to 12 feet
The FM-1100 Series Electronic Flow Meter is designed for accurate
and easy measuring of transferred chemicals. The FM-1100 Series
Flow Meter is an integral component for a complete bulk chemical
transfer system.
•	 Max. flow of 20 gpm (.5% after calibration)
•	 Accurate nutating disk design
•	 Large LCD display makes meter reading easy from a distance
•	 Simple calibration steps and control button layout
•	 Long-life lithium battery
•	 Easy-to-service electronics and batteries
•	 Available in pump-mounted and hose-end configurations
Order Information
Part # Valves Motor
SF-1100 Epdm  12 VDC
SF-1100-110V Epdm  110 VAC
SF-1105 Viton 12 VDC
Order Information
Part # Description
FM-1100 Pump-mounted meter kit- 1" MNPT inlet & outlet